
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - MenEvent 138
21 MAY 2016 - 18:03

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:13.76   UNITED STATES USA Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 2015
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:15.36   Target Time    
CR   7:06.71   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 201025.39 52.46 1:45.93

Final
1 2 NED NETHERLANDS 7:07.82

DREESENS Dion 30 APR 1993 0.81 25.64 53.77 1:21.47 1:47.92 1:47.92
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 19 SEP 1995 0.30 24.39 51.53 1:19.10 1:46.55 3:34.47
STOLK Kyle 28 JUN 1996 0.15 24.91 52.30 1:20.13 1:47.88 5:22.35
VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 07 OCT 1988 0.20 24.34 50.97 1:18.08 1:45.47 7:07.82

2 6 BEL BELGIUM 7:08.28 0.46
CROENEN Louis 03 JAN 1994 0.75 25.79 53.22 1:20.97 1:48.47 1:48.47
SURGELOOSE Glenn 04 SEP 1989 0.16 24.43 51.37 1:18.74 1:46.12 3:34.59
DEKONINCK Dieter 28 JAN 1991 0.15 24.57 51.98 1:19.71 1:47.70 5:22.29
TIMMERS Pieter 21 JAN 1988 0.30 24.65 51.44 1:18.66 1:45.99 7:08.28

3 7 ITA ITALY 7:08.30 0.48
D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell 28 APR 1995 0.72 25.39 52.60 1:19.95 1:47.57 1:47.57
MAGNINI Filippo 02 FEB 1982 0.07 23.75 51.06 1:19.66 1:47.82 3:35.39
DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.26 23.81 51.21 1:19.06 1:47.52 5:22.91
DETTI Gabriele 29 AUG 1994 0.31 24.52 51.38 1:18.73 1:45.39 7:08.30

4 1 POL POLAND 7:08.31 0.49
SWITKOWSKI Jan 23 JAN 1994 0.68 25.69 53.31 1:20.64 1:47.43 1:47.43
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 09 JUL 1985 0.21 24.81 52.14 1:19.82 1:47.46 3:34.89
KLICH Kacper 12 NOV 1994 0.34 25.17 52.47 1:20.24 1:47.82 5:22.71
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 22 SEP 1992 0.29 24.58 51.54 1:18.79 1:45.60 7:08.31

5 3 FRA FRANCE 7:09.18 1.36
BOURELLY Lorys 27 MAY 1992 0.62 25.53 53.70 1:22.12 1:49.38 1:49.38
AGNEL Yannick 09 JUN 1992 0.11 24.25 51.66 1:19.27 1:46.25 3:35.63
POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.15 24.81 51.69 1:19.54 1:47.15 5:22.78
STRAVIUS Jeremy 14 JUL 1988 0.22 24.08 51.03 1:18.98 1:46.40 7:09.18

6 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:10.73 2.91
RENWICK Robbie 21 JUL 1988 0.70 25.77 53.57 1:21.42 1:48.72 1:48.72
GUY James 26 NOV 1995 0.06 24.23 50.78 1:18.56 1:45.64 3:34.36
MILNE Stephen 29 APR 1994 0.39 25.62 53.61 1:21.56 1:48.57 5:22.93
SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.32 24.69 51.88 1:19.92 1:47.80 7:10.73

7 4 HUN HUNGARY 7:12.99 5.17
KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.75 25.49 53.59 1:21.57 1:48.30 1:48.30
KIS Gergo 18 JAN 1988 0.35 25.26 52.99 1:21.17 1:49.06 3:37.36
TELEGDY Adam 01 JAN 1995 0.32 24.62 52.10 1:20.27 1:48.71 5:26.07
BERNEK Peter 13 APR 1992 0.31 24.80 51.75 1:19.38 1:46.92 7:12.99

8 8 ISR ISRAEL 7:16.82 9.00
KREMER Tom 24 AUG 1994 0.71 25.10 52.63 1:20.73 1:48.66 1:48.66
KONOVALOV Alexi 01 AUG 1994 0.28 24.63 52.34 1:20.90 1:49.03 3:37.69
HABER Ido 05 JAN 1996 0.17 24.58 52.32 1:21.03 1:49.98 5:27.67
GAMBURG David 12 DEC 1993 0.17 24.55 51.73 1:19.91 1:49.15 7:16.82
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